May 30 2024 (05:09) India Rail Info

Ahmedabad - Patna Special Fare SF Summer Special/09493 - SF - WR
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to ARA/Ara Junction
28h 50m - 1603 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ADI |Ahmedabad Junction 16:35 0 |1 0 70 [52 |WR
2 ND Nadiad Junction 17:14 17:16 2m (0 |1 46 |69 |37 |WR
3 [CvI Chhayapuri 18:00 18:05 5m |2 |1 9% |65 (43 |WR
4 |RTM [Ratlam Junction 22:00 22:10 10m |0 |1 350 |61 (494 |WR
5 UJN Ujjain Junction 23:45 23:50 5m |0 |1 446 |47 |492 [WR
6 [SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar 03:30 03:35 5m |0 |2 619 |49 [519 |WCR
7 BINA |Bina Junction 06:35 06:45 10m |0 (2 766 |61 |411 [WCR
8 DMO |Damoh 09:15 09:20 5m |0 |2 918 |55 WCR
9 KMZ  [Katni Murwara 11:20 11:25 5m |0 |2 1027 |60 WCR
10 |STA [Satna junction 13:05 13:10 5m |0 (2 1127 |39 |315 |WCR
11 [MKP [Manikpur Junction 15:10 15:15 5m |0 |2 1205 |53 |243 [NCR
12 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 17:00 17:05 5m [0 |2 1297 |69 (95 |NCR
Junction
13 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 19:10 19:20 10m |0 |2 1440 (94 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
14 [BXR |Buxar 20:20 20:22 2m |0 |2 1534 |65 |68 |ECR
15 |ARA |Ara junction 21:25 21:30 5m |0 |2 1603 |39 |59 |ECR
16 |PNBE |Patna junction 22:45 0 |2 1652 |- 57 |ECR

May 30 2024 (05:09) https://indiarailinfo.com




